
Safety Committee Contact List               revised: 8/30/19sa

safety_com@4j.lane.edu

Name Position Email Phone

Jose Alvarez Nutrition Services Regional Manager alvarez_j@4j.lane.edu 790-7656

*Scott Asbury Generalist, Human Resources Department asbury_s@4j.lane.edu 790-7673

Ron Bell Warehouse Supervisor, Finance Department bell_r@4j.lane.edu 790-7646

Katy Cavanaugh Lead Grounds Specialist, Facilities Department cavanaugh_k@4j.lane.edu 790-7590

Arthur Hart Classified Benefits Coordinator hart_a@4j.lane.edu 790-7763

Joyce Smith-Johnson Education Administration, Student Services Department smith_j@4j.lane.edu 790-7868

Doug Lemonds Safety Specialist, Facilities Department                  lemonds@4j.lane.edu 790-7432

Jim Nusser Senior Safety Management Consultant, SAIF Corporation                                           jimnus@saif.com 338-6723

Tammie Prock Training Coordinator, Transportation Department prock_t@4j.lane.edu 790-7485

Jesse Sell Safety Specialist, Facilities Department      sell_j@4j.lane.edu 790-7433

Kari Skinner Director of Safety, Human Resources Department skinner_k@4j.lane.edu 790-7685

Cara Van Dusen Custodial Office Assistant, Facilities Department vandusen_c@4j.lane.edu 790-7595

* Chair
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